Niagara Falls City School District
2024 — 2025 Report Card Schedule

Prep Schools and Niagara Falls High School

5-Week Progress Report

Friday, October 11, 2024

Due at end of day

10 Week

Friday, November 15, 2024

10 Week Marking Period Closes

Saturday, November 16, 2024

20 Week Marking Period Begins

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Report Cards Printed only if needed

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Report Cards Mailed only if needed

15-Week Progress Report

Thursday, December 19, 2024

Due at end of day

20 Week

Friday, January 31, 2025

20 Week Marking Period Closes

Saturday, February 1, 2025

30 Week Marking Period Begins

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Friday, February 7, 2025

Report Cards Printed only if needed

Monday, February 10, 2025

Report Cards Mailed only if needed

25-Week Progress Report

Friday, March 7, 2025

Due at end of day

30 Week

Friday, April 4, 2025

30 Week Marking Period Closes

Saturday, April 5, 2025

40 Week Marking Period Begins

Thursday, April 10, 2025

Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Report Cards Printed only if needed

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Report Cards Mailed only if needed

35-Week Progress Report

Friday, May 23, 2025

Due at end of day

40 Week

Friday, June 20, 2025

40 Week Marking Period Ends

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Friday, June 27, 2025

Report Cards Printed only if needed

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Report Cards Mailed only if needed

Grade 7 Exploratories (Trimester End Dates)

Trimester 1: December 6, 2024
Trimester 2: March 14, 2025

*Including all PEP Staff

Revision #1: July 9, 2024




